
 

BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB 

JUNIOR SPORTSHALL 2026 

JANUARY 23rd at PRSA, Boston 

RESULTS 

U7/U9 

2 Laps   Tajus Lubys     24.6    

Harry Maycock    26.8    

Caleb Tyler     27.0    

Evie Saxby     28.4    

Morgan Saxby   28.7    

Millie Penson     29.9    

Rupert Ellis     30.3  U/7   

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   30.4     

 

4 Laps   Tajus Lubys     57.3               

Harry Maycock    59.3               

Morgan Saxby   62.3               

Caleb Tyler     62.5    

Evie Saxby     62.5    

Millie Penson     65.7             

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   70.0    

Rupert Ellis     72.5  U/7             

 

VJ   Tajus Lubys     34cm               

Morgan Saxby   30                 

Millie Penson     26               

Evie Saxby     26               

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   26               

Caleb Tyler     26               

Harry Maycock    24              

Rupert Ellis     13  U/7             

 

SLJ   Tajus Lubys     1.78m               

Morgan Saxby   1.36              

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   1.26               

Evie Saxby     1.14             

Millie Penson     1.10               

Caleb Tyler     1.10               

Harry Maycock    1.07               

Rupert Ellis     DNS               

 

STJ   Tajus Lubys     4.03m               

Morgan Saxby   3.96               

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   3.02               

Harry Maycock    2.96    

Evie Saxby     2.84             

Caleb Tyler     2.64            

Millie Penson     2.58               

Rupert Ellis     1.71  U/7             

 

 



 

SB 30sec  TajusLubys     57               

Harry Maycock    46    

Morgan Saxby   39               

Caleb Tyler     34               

Evie Saxby     32             

Millie Penson     31               

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   28               

Rupert Ellis     20  U/7             

 

CP 1Kg  Tajus Lubys     4.75m              

Morgan Saxby   4.25               

Amayah’Rose Eguavoen   3.75               

Evie Saxby     3.75              

Caleb Tyler     3.50             

Millie Penson     3.50              

Harry Maycock    3.50              

Rupert Ellis     2.25  U/7             

U/11 

2 Laps   Connie Waterson    23.3     

John Maycock     23.3     

Lottie’ Blossom Amos   24.0               

Charlotte Eguavoen    24.0              

Adas Liniauskas    26.0     

Harper Fulcher    26.5     

 

4 Laps   Connie Waterson    51.7     

John Maycock     52.4     

Charlotte Eguavoen    52.6     

Lottie’Blossom Amos    54.9     

Adas Liniauskas    58.3     

Harper Fulcher    59.1     

VJ   Lottie’Blossom Amos    40cm     

John Maycock     37     

Charlotte Eguavoen    34     

Connie Waterson    33     

Adas Liniauskas    31     

Harper Fulcher    15     

 

SLJ   Connie Waterson    1.84m     

Lottie’Blossom Amos    1.78     

John Maycock     1.70     

Charlotte Eguavoen    1.62     

Adas Liniauskas    1.36     

Harper Fulcher    1.18     

 

STJ   Charlotte Eguavoen    4.68m     

Lottie’Blossom Amos    4.64     

Connie Waterson    4.50     

John Maycock     4.45     

Harper Fulcher    3.53     

Adas Liniauskas    3.29     



SB 30sec  Connie Waterson    62     

John Maycock     62     

Lottie’Blossom Amos    61     

Charlotte Eguavoen    60     

Adas Liniauskas    50     

Harper Fulcher    41     

 

CP 1Kg  John Maycock     5.25m     

Charlotte Eguavoen    5.25     

Lottie’Blossom Amos    5.25     

Connie Waterson    5.00     

Adas Liniauskas    4.00     

Harper Fulcher    3.50     

 

U13/U15 

2 Laps   Lexi Mindham    21.9  U/15   

Emily Ward     22.2     

Aurelia Barrett    22.3               

Rose Pell     22.9               

Toby Nicholson    23.4               

 

4 Laps   Aurelia Barrett    47.9              

Lexi Mindham    49.5  U/15           

Emily Ward     49.5              

Toby Nicholson    50.0    

Rose Pell     50.5             

 

6 Laps   Toby Nicholson    1.21.0           

Emily Ward     1.29.3           

Aurelia Barrett    1.29.5      

Lexi Mindham    1.32.0  U/15           

Rose Pell     1.33.2             

 

VJ   Lexi Mindham    55cm  U/15             

   Rose Pell     50     

Aurelia Barrett    45               

Emily Ward     37               

Toby Nicholson    35               

 

SLJ   Lexi Mindham    2.08m  U/15            

Rose Pell     2.02               

Emily Ward     1.92             

Toby Nicholson    1.70               

Aurelia Barrett    1.50               

 

STJ   Rose Pell     5.82m              

Lexi Mindham    5.78  U/15          

Aurelia Barrett    5.36             

Emily Ward     5.07               

Toby Nicholson    4.94               

 

 



SB 30sec  Emily Ward     70              

Lexi Mindham    70  U/15    

Rose Pell     66     

Aurelia Barrett    63     

Toby Nicholson    59     

 

Shot   Lexi Mindham 3.25Kg  7.48  U/15             

Rose Pell  2.72   5.20               

Emily Ward  2.72   4.53                

Toby Nicholson 3.25   3.69               

Aurelia Barrett 2.72   3.30               

 

  

    

        

                 

    


